Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/06/2017 and 30/06/2017

Payee Name
Wychwood Project
OCC Pension

WODC

Carter Jonas

Kent County Council
Staff Pay

Plant Scapes
Prysebros

M & D Gardening

Amount Paid
£4449.75
£1152.10
£1292.00
£4134.36
£2031.25
£4131.59
£621.60
£514.80

£1606.00

Transaction Details

Water meadows maintenance
Pension

Rates

Fees + Maintenance

Gas

Payroll

Planters

Weed clearance

Grass cutting



