Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/06/2017 and 30/06/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Wychwood Project	£4449.75	Water meadows maintenance
OCC Pension	£1152.10	Pension
WODC	£1292.00	Rates
Carter Jonas	£4134.36	Fees + Maintenance
Kent County Council	£2031.25	Gas
Staff Pay	£4131.59	Payroll
Plant Scapes	£621.60	Planters
Prysebros	£514.80	Weed clearance
M & D Gardening	£1606.00	Grass cutting